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Miami Jungle Island Admission Ticket with Transportation Pick Up List

Name

Central Station-Bayside

Eden Roc Renaissance Miami Beach (RAMP)

1 Hotel South beach
AC Hotel by Marriott

Acqualina Resort & Spa on the Beach (RAMP)
Alexander Hotel Miami Beach (RAMP)

Avalon Hotel

Baltic Hotel

Beach Paradise Hotel
Beach Plaza

Bentley Hotel
Berkeley Shore Hotel

Best Western Atlantic Beach Resort (RAMP)
Best Western Oceanfront Resort (RAMP)

Betsy Hotel

Blanc Kara Hotel

Blue Moon Hotel

Boulan South Beach

Cardozo Hotel

Carillon Miami Beach

Carlton Hotel South Beach

Casablanca on the Ocean Hotel (RAMP)
Catalina Hotel

Century Hotel

Chelsea Hotel

Chesterfield Hotel, Suites & Spa
Claridge Hotel (Previously Casa Faena)
Clay Hotel

Clinton Hotel

Address

401 Biscayne Blvd, Miami FL

4525 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
2341 Collins Ave

2912 collins ave.

17875 Collins Ave. Sunny Isles, FL
5225 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
700 Ocean Dr., Miami Beach, FL
7643 Harding Ave., Miami Beach, FL
600 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
1401 Collins Avenue

510 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
1610 Collins Ave.

4101 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
9365 Collins Ave. Bal Harbour, FL
1440 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
205 Collins Ave

944 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
2000 Collins Ave

1300 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

6801 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1433 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
6345 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1732 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
140 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

944 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL
855 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
3500 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1438 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL
825 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL

City
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Time
07:15AM
05:40AM
06:35AM
06:20AM
05:40AM
06:10AM
06:50AM
06:00AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:20AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:35AM
06:50AM
06:00AM
06:50AM
06:00AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:20AM
06:50AM
06:50AM



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Colony Hotel

Courtyard Cadillac Marriott

Courtyard Miami Beach South Beach
Courtyard Miami Downtown

Crest Hotel & Suites

Crystal Beach Suites & Health Club

Days Inn & Suites / North Beach Oceanfront
Deauville Beach Resort (CLOSED - SIDEWALK)
Delano Hotel (BUS STOP)

Design Suites at Castle Beach (RAMP)
Dorchester South Beach Hotel

Doubletree Grand Hotel Biscayne Bay (RAMP)
Dream South Beach Hotel

Edgewater South Beach

Edition Hotel

Epic Hotel (RAMP - TRAFFIC LIGHT)

Faena Hotel Miami Beach

Fashion Boutique Hotel

First Sofi

Fontainebleau Resort (Arrivals Entrance- Ramp)
Four Points by Sheraton Miami Beach

Four Seasons Hotel at The Surf Club, Surfside
Greenview Hotel

Haddon Hall Miami Beach

Harrison Hotel

Hi Miami Beach

Hilton Cabana (RAMP)

Hilton Garden Inn Miami South Beach

Hilton Grand Vacations Suites South Beach
Hilton Miami Downtown

Holiday Inn - Oceanfront

Holiday Inn Port of Miami

736 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

3925 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FI
1530 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL
200 SE 2nd Ave. Miami, FL

1670 James Ave. Miami Beach, FL
6985 Collins Ave. Miami, FL

7450 Ocean Terrace. Miami Beach, FL
6701 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1685 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
5445 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1850 Collins Ave. Miami Beach

1717 North Bayshore Dr. Miami, FL
1111 Collins Ave., Miami Beach, FL
1410 Ocean Dr., Miami Beach, FL
2901 Collins Ave Miami Beach

270 Biscayne Blvd Way. Miami, FL
3201 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach, FL
534 Washington ave

130 3rd Street

4441 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
4343 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
9011 Collins Ave

1671 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1500 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
411 Washington Ave. Miami, FL

1506 Collins Ave, Miami Beach, FL
6261 Collins Ave., Miami Beach

2940 Collins Ave

1430 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

1601 Biscayne Blvd. Miami, FL

4333 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
340 Biscayne Blvd. Miami, FL

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami

miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Surfside
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Downtown

06:50AM
06:20AM
06:40AM
07:00AM
06:40AM
06:00AM
06:00AM
06:00AM
06:40AM
06:10AM
06:40AM
07:00AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:20AM
07:00AM
06:20AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:10AM
06:20AM
05:55AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:00AM
06:20AM
06:50AM
07:00AM
06:20AM
07:00AM



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Hotel Astor

Hotel Breakwater Miami Beach

Hotel Setai

Hotel St Augustine

Howard Johnson Plaza Dezerland Beach & Spa
Hyatt Regency Miami

Intercontinental Miami Hotel

Ithaca South Beach Hotel

James Royal Palm Resort Hotel
Jazz on South Beach Hostel

JW Marriott Marquis Hotel Miami (CORNER OF EPIC)
Kent Hotel

Kimpton Anglers Boutique Resort
Leslie Hotel

Lexington Hotel Miami Beach (RAMP)
Loews Miami Beach (by Aroma Cafe)
Lombardy Inn Motel

Lord Balfour (exWave Hotel)
Lorraine Hotel

Maijestic Hotel South Beach

Marco Polo Beach Resort

Marenas Resort, Sunny Isles Beach
Marriott Biscayne Bay

Marriott Stanton South Beach
Marseilles Hotel

Metropole South Beach

Metropolitan by COMO

Miami Beach Resort

Newport Beachside Hotel & Resort
Ocean Blue Hostel

Pelican Hotel

Penguin Hotel

956 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL
940 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

2001 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
347 Washington Ave., Miami Beach, FL

8701 Collins Ave. Surfside, Miami Beach, FL

400 SE 2nd Ave. Miami, FL

100 Chopin Plaza, Miami, FL

601 Collins Ave

1545 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
321 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
255 Biscayne Blvd Way, Miami
1131 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
660 Washington Ave, Miami Beach, FL
1244 Ocean Dr.

4299 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1601 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
6300 Collins Ave. , Miami Beach, FL
350 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
2601 Collins Ave. Miami Beach FL
660 Ocean Dr., Miami Beach, FL
19201 Collins Ave.Sunny lIsles, FL
18683 Collins Ave. Sunny Isles, FL
1633 North Bayshore Dr. Miami, FL
161 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
1741 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
635 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
2445 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
4833 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
16701 Collins Ave. Sunny Isles, FL
928 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
826 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
1418 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Downtown
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

06:50AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
05:55AM
07:00AM
07:00AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
07:00AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:20AM
06:40AM
06:00AM
06:50AM
06:35AM
06:40AM
05:40AM
05:40AM
07:00AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:35AM
06:10AM
05:40AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:50AM



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Pestana South Beach Art Deco Hotel
Posh Hotel

Prince Michael

Princess Ann Hotel

Riu Florida Beach Hotel (RAMP)
River Park Hotel & Suites
Riviera Hotel South Beach
Riviere South Beach Hotel
Sadigo Court Hotel

Sagamore Hotel

San Juan Hotel

Savoy

Sea View Hotel

Seaside Apartment Hotel
Shelley Hotel

Shepley ex(Beachcomber Hotel)
Shore Club

SLS Hotel South Beach (ex Ritz Plaza Hotel)
Solara Resort

Stardust Apartments and Resort
Starlite Hotel Apartments

Suites On South Beach

SURF 7420 Store

Surfcomber Hotel South Beach
The Carlyle

The Confidante Miami Beach
The Fritz

The Gates Hotel

The New Hotel

The Odyssey Hotel

The Palms Hotel & Spa

The Park Central Hotel

1817 James Avenue, Miami Beach
820 Collins Ave

2605 Collins Ave.

920 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
3101 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
100 SE 4th St. Miami, FL

2000 Liberty Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1424 Collins Ave. Miami Beach
334 20th St., Miami Beach, FL
1671 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1680 Collins Ave.

425 Ocean Dr.

9909 Collins Ave.Bal Harbour, FL
7500 Collins Ave

844 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1340 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1901 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1701 Collins Avenue

8801 Collins Ave. Surfside, FL

910 Collins Ave. Miami Beach

750 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
1330 Collins Ave. Miami beach, FL
7420 Collins Ave.

1717 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1250 Ocean Dr,

4041 Collins Ave., Miami Beach
524 Ocean Dr., Miami Beach, FL
2360 Collins Ave, Miami Beach, FI
7337 Harding Ave. , Miami Beach, FL
1420 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
3025 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
640 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL

Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

Miami Beach, Fl

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach

06:40AM
06:50AM
06:35AM
06:50AM
06:20AM
07:00AM
06:35AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
05:55AM
06:00AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
05:55AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
06:00AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:20AM
06:40AM
06:35AM
06:00AM
06:50AM
06:20AM
06:40AM



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

The Perry South (ex Gansevoort)
The President Hotel

The Raleigh Hotel

The Richmond Hotel

The Sanctuary South Beach

The Shelborne Beach Resort
The South Beach Hostel

The Stiles Hotel South Beach
Thunderbird Beach Resort
Townhouse Hotel

Versalles Hotel

Villa Harding Suites by Boutique Rentals
Villa Italia Hotel

W Hotel South Beach

Westgate South beach

Whitelaw Hotel

Winter Haven Hotel

YVE Hotel

Z Ocean Hotel

2377 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1423 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1775 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1757 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1745 James Ave, Miami, FL

1801 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
235 Washington Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1120 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
18401 Collins Ave. Sunny Isles, FL
150 20th St. Miami Beach, FL
3425 Collins Ave.

8118 Harding Ave

354 Washington Avenue

2201 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
3611 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
808 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL
1400 Ocean Dr. Miami Beach, FL
146 Biscayne Blvd. Miami, FL
1437 Collins Ave. Miami Beach, FL

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami

Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Miami Beach
Downtown
Miami Beach

06:35AM
06:50AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:40AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
05:40AM
06:40AM
06:20AM
05:55AM
06:50AM
06:35AM
06:20AM
06:50AM
06:50AM
07:00AM
06:50AM



